Order codes
Guarantee
Replicates natural
standing motion
Modern,
stylish design
No complicated
installation

placed over higher toilets
(additional 64mm/2.5” height) *.
Item Order Code
Toilet lift with no arms
(hand control operation) MS0HSUK
Toilet lift with 2 arms
(left operating switch) MS2LSUK
Toilet lift with 2 arms
(right operating switch) MS2RSUK
Left / right hand arm TL626/S (left)
(no operating switch) TL627/S (right)
Left / right hand arm TL625/S (left)
with operating switch TL628/S (right)
Extended feet TL634/S
* Must be fitted by Mountway
when ordering the lift.
Formore information or to order: